
MERCK CAFÉ MANAGER CONTACTS
FLIK Hospitality Group

LOCATION NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL
West Point Justin Ward General Manager 215-652-2627 Justin.Ward@compass-usa.com

Upper Gwynedd Josh Moyer Foodservice Director 610-682-1339 Joshua.Moyer@compass-usa.com

Cherokee Dennis Perko Chef Manager 570-271-2201 Dennis.Perko@compass-usa.com

Rahway Tom Mahler Resident District Manager 267-353-2885 Tom.Mahler@compass-usa.com

Boston Juan Garcia Director of Dining Services 617-276-2766 Juan.Garcia3@compass-usa.com

South San Francisco Patricia Thompson Foodservice Director 650-496-4545 Patricia.Thompson@compass-usa.com

Dakin House John Porr Director of Dining Services 845-248-2506 John_Porr@merck.com

Durham Emma Bartlett Foodservice Director 919-884-4378 Emma.Bartlett@compass-usa.com

Elkton Geoffrey Voltz Chef Manager 540-298-5570 Geoffrey.Voltz@compass-usa.com

Wilson Emily MacRae Chef Manager 252-246-6260 Emily.MacRae@compass-usa.com

Merck Conference Solutions Greg Newman General Manager 267-212-4654 Gregory.Newman@compass-usa.com

mailto:Justin.ward@compass-usa.com
mailto:Joshua.moyer@compass-usa.com
mailto:Dennis.Perko@compass-usa.com
mailto:Tom.Mahler@compass-usa.com
mailto:Juan.Garcia3@compass-usa.com
mailto:Patricia.Thompson@compass-usa.com
mailto:John_Porr@merck.com
mailto:Emma.Bartlett@compass-usa.com
mailto:Geoffrey.Voltz@compass-usa.com
mailto:Emily.MacRae@compass-usa.com
mailto:Gregory.Newman@compass-usa.com

	MERCK CAFÉ MANAGER CONTACTS
FLIK Hospitality Group

